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SHESTAKOV

Yacht Sales

CHASING THE SUN — SEA RAY

Cynoctpoutenb: SEA RAY IOnuvuHa obwan: 35'1" (10.69mm)
Nop noctpounku: 2016 LWunpunua: 10.5

Mopenb: Bow Rider MuH. ocagka: 2' 6" (0.74mm)
LleHa: $164,900 USD Makc. ocapgka: 3' (0.91mm)

MecToHaxo>xpeHue: United States

Kynute CHASING THE SUN — SEA RAY a TakXe BblbpaTb MoaxoAsiliyi BaM fXTY M3 Hallero katasiora sXT BaM
MOMO>XXET OMNbITHbLIN AXTEeHHbLIN 6pokep AHapen LlecTtakos. Ha cerogHawHuin geHb komnaHusa Shestakov Yacht Sales
Inc. nmeeT 60sblLIOE KONMYECTBO SIXT B COOCTBEHHOM CMUCKe Mpopark, a TakXe TeCHO COTpyAHMYaeT CO BCeMU
KPYMHbIMN AXTEHHbLIMU MPOU3BOAUTENIAIMU MO BCEMY MUPY.

Ons Toro 4tobbl KynuTb axTy CHASING THE SUN — SEA RAY a TakXXe NpPOKOHCYbTUpoBaTbCsA no sAtwbomy Bomnpocy
CBSI3aHHOMY C MOKYMKOW, NpoAa>ken, 4apTepoM AXT MO3BOHUTE No TenedoHy +7(918)465-66-44.
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XAPAKTEPUCTUKHA

O0630p
JUST REDUCED 15K! Must sell before fall!

Check out "CHASING THE SUN", our 2016 Sea Ray 350 SLX, the epitome of luxurious
cruising. This super-sized bowrider is perfect for entertaining friends and family out on
the water with its expansive seating, wet bar, and spacious layout. Equipped with
preferred Mercruiser Magnum 8.2 engines with joystick docking, the Sea Ray 350 SLX
offers a smooth ride and impressive performance for all your adventurous outings. The
attention to detail in the design and craftsmanship is evident throughout the boat, from
the high-quality materials to the advanced technology features. Whether you're looking
to relax and soak up the sun or engage in watersports activities, the Sea Ray 350 SLX
provides the ultimate boating experience. Don't miss out on the opportunity to own this
exceptional, and recently updated vessel and start making your own unforgettable
memories on the water. She has recent elbows, manifolds and service. "CHASING THE
SUN" has to be one of the highest optioned 350 SLX's built!

OcHoBHaa nHpopmMmauuna

Tun cypHa: Bow Rider MopkaTeropusa: Bow Rider
MopenbHbi rop: 2016 Nop noctpoukm: 2016

CrpaHa: United States

PasMephbl
OnunHa odbwasn: 35'1" (10.69mm) Wupunua: 10.5
MwuH. ocapka: 2' 6" (0.74mm) Makc. ocapgka: 3' (0.91mm)
AHppen LLlecTtakoB TenedoH: +7(918)465-66-44
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CKopocCTb, BMECTUMOCTb U Macca

BMmectumMmocTb Boabl: 30 Gallons BMecTUMOCTb CTOUYHOro baka: 28 Gal
Gallons

O61bemMm TonnuBHOro 6aka: 160 Gal
Gallons

PasMmelwneHue

Bcero kaioT: 1

Kopnyc n nanyba

MaTtepuan Kopnyca: Fiberglass

Uudopmauumsa o gBurartene

Oeuratenm: 1 MpousBoauTenn: Mercruiser

AHppen LLlecTtakoB TenedoH: +7(918)465-66-44
ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com
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KOHTAKTbDI

AHppen LLlecTtakoB (Andrey Shestakov) - Beaywinm axTeHHbI Bpokep oTaena npoaax
AXT U CynoB KoOMMNaHunM Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. O numnansHbin NpencTaBuTesb
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. pns pyCCKOroBopsLnx KJINEHTOB B LLeHTpasibHOM opuce
KoMrnaHnn B Manamn/®opT Jlonepaenn/® nopunaa/CLLUA.

KoHTakTHasa nHopmMmauumsa

Email: Web: shestakovyachtsales.com
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

TenedoHbl
KpacHopapckun kpan: +7(918)465-66-44
CLUA, Manamun, ® nopuga: +1(954)274-4435

Bpemsa paboTbl

MNoHepenbHuK - CybboTa: 9:00 - BockpeceHbe: 3aKpbITO
21:00 EDT
Appec
) o, Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
Tamna Manm-Bei .
Tarpa St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004
dnopupa
0;::'?::3 Yacr-Tlanm-Buy
Kewnn Kopan ”isn'ch
:a-.\.aoilnra oi_l:n""nlrn
g;;&?:r ' Harbour Towne Marina
Benita Springs 5 ey
Wil Hlacsa
Baramsl
AHppen LLlecTtakoB TenedoH: +7(918)465-66-44

ShestakovYachtSales.com andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com


http://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6?hl=ru-RU

	ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
	ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
	Обзор
	Основная информация
	Размеры
	Скорость, вместимость и масса
	Размещение
	Корпус и палуба
	Информация о двигателе

	ФОТОГРАФИИ
	1A
	1B
	1C
	2
	2A
	3
	4
	5
	5A
	6
	7
	8
	9
	9A
	9C
	9B
	10
	11
	12
	12A
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	20A
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	КОНТАКТЫ
	Контактная информация
	Телефоны
	Время работы
	Адрес


